
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, January 28, 2015 2:17 PM 
To: Richard Kahn 
Subject: Re: TSG update & photos 

Let them finish before speKing 

On Wednesday, Janu=ry 28, 2015, Richard Kahn
wrote: 

I will be speaking with them today at 130p= 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 

New York. NY 10022 

Begin forwarded message: 

aiv style="margin-top:0px;margin-right:0px;margin-bottom:0px;margin-left:=px">From: Bob Peters=n 

To: Richar= Kahn 
<javascript:_e(%7B%7D,'cvml > > 

</=pan> 
Cc: =on Sprague 
aspan> 
Subject: LSJ Intake Service and Meeting Request 

<=pan style="font-family:-webkit-system-font,Helvetica 
Neue,Helvetica,sans=serif;color:rgba(0,0,0,1.0)">Date: January 27, 2015=at 1:58:42 PM EST 

Richard, 

We have completed the clea=ing of the Seawater intake and Anna and Daphne have photos of the 
complete= work. We are scheduling the other work for next week and the pumps =re on order. 
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Do you have time to discuss our O&M proposal =omorrow afternoon? Anytime after 1 pm? 

Please advise as to you= availability, 

Many thanks,=u> 

Bob Petersen — General Manager 

TSG Water Resources USVI, Inc. 

St Thomas, US Virgin Islands=/p> 

<=iv> 

=AO please note 

The information contained i= this communication is confidential, may be attorney-client privileged,=may constitute 
inside information, and is intended only for the use =f the addressee. It is the property of JEE Unauthorized use, 
disclos=re or copying of this communication or any part thereof is strictly pro=ibited and may be unlawful. If you have 
received this communication =n error, please notify us immediately by return e-mail or by e-mail to =a 
href="mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com" target="_blank">jeevacation@gmai=.com, and destroy this communication and 
all copies thereof, inc=uding all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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